2016 College Preparatory Invitational Horse Show

Class List
January 15-17, 20146

Jim Brandon Equestrian Center

Palm Beach, Florida

Class 1A: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat

Back # First Name Last Name  Grade City
179 Cait Murdoch 10 Denver
102 Bobbie Adsit 12 Montpelier
142 Lizzie Gilbert 11 Austin
126 Allison Dayley 11 Ruther Glen
202 Grace Seymour 10 Indianapolis
156 Scarlett Kennedy 11 Apex
189 Irene Elise Powlick 10 Salt Lake City

Class 1B: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Back # First Name Last Name  Grade City
102 Bobbie Adsit 12 Montpelier
111 Chloe Bellerive 12 Keedysville
142 Lizzie Gilbert 11 Austin
126 Allison Dayley 11 Ruther Glen
175 Caroline Monaghan 10 Birmingham
189 Irene Elise Powlick 10 Salt Lake City
156 Scarlett Kennedy 11 Apex

Class 2A: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City

176 Clivia Moriarty 11 Long Beach
107 Amanda Atkins 11 Edmond
231 Fiona Brock 10 Indianapolis
214 Olivia Stupp 10 Short Hills
165 Hannah Matts 11 Oakland
206 Chace Simmons 12 Fredericksburg
194 Hannah Robbins 11 Chester
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Class 2B: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Back # First Name Last Name  CGrade
165 Hannah Matts 11
206 Chace Simmons i
176 Olivia Moriarty 11
194 Hannah Robbins 11
214 Qlivia Stupp 10
232 Talli Wallin 10
231 Fiona Brock 10

Class 3A: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat

Back # First Name
183 Jaden
152 Patrick
174 Megan
|77 Jamie
207 Nicole
108 Caroline
220 Frannie

Last Name
Olson

Hernandez

Miller
Morris
Sinram
Bald

Twohig

Grade

10

City
Oakland
Fredericksburg
Long Beach
Chester
Short Hills
Carmel
Indianapolis

City
Parker
Naples

Reddick
Englewood
Ronkonkoma

Gilford

Los Ranchos de
Alburguerque

Class 3B: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Back # First Name  Last Name
223 Madison wanicka
183 Jaden Qlson
174 Megan Miller
122 Alexandra Colbert
177 Jamie Morris
108 Caroline Bald
152 Patrick Hernandez

Grade

7

10
10
11

10
10
11

Class 4A: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat

Back # First Name  Last Nome  Grade
188 Abigail Poss 11
153 Madsion Hockersmith 11
140 Katherine Garcia 10
198 Carsan Rucci 11
211 Adeline Stark 11
157 Grace Kiraly 12

City
Ridgefield
Parker
Reddick
Pawling
Englewood
Gilford
Naples

City
Locust Grove
Vernon
Little Ferry
Glenmoore
Holderness
CGranger

State Grad Year

NJ 2017
VA 2016
NY 2017
NH 2007
NJ 2018
IN 2018
IN 2018

State Grad Year
cO 2018
EL 2017
FL 2018
CO 2017
NY 2016
NH 2018
NM 2017

State Grad Year
il 2019
CO 2018
FL 2018
NY 2017
CcO 2017
NH 2018
EL 2017

State Grad Year

GA 2017

NY 2017

NJ 2018

PA 2017

NH 2017

IN 2016
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Class 4B: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Back #

153
157
140
234
106
211

First Name

Madsion
Grace
Katherine
Alexandra
Parrisa
Adeline

Last Name  Grade
Hockersmith 11
Kiraly 12
Garcia 10
Myron 10
Anvari 11
Stark 11

Class 5A: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat

Back #
145
212
178
201
160
144
182

First Name

Paulina
Carly
Paige

Madison

Audrey

Mariah

Nancy

Last Name
Joachim
Stirewalt

Mox

Seeilnger
Lechner
Gorman
Newman

Grade

11
11
10
?

11
11
11

City
Vernon
Granger
Little Ferry
Tarpon Springs
Highland
Holderness

City
Boca Raton
New Paltz
Zanesville
Upper Saddle River
S. Glastonbury
Pompano Beach
Pass Christian

Class 5B: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Back #
212
160
1.55
144
182
201
113

First Name
Carly
Audrey
Paulina
Mariah
Nancy
Madison
Jessica

Last Name
Stirewalt
Lechner
Joachim
Gorman
Newman
Seeilnger

Bodily

Grade

11
11
11
11
11
?
11

Class 6A: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Fiat

Back #
216
149
138
196
204
186

First Name

Taylor
Sierrc
Eva
Leah
Alysia
Tanner

Last Name
Svenconis
Gundersen
Fortunato
Rodman
Siler

Preffer

Grade
11
9
g
10
12
10

City
New Paltz
S. Glastonbury
Boca Raton
Pompano Beach
Pass Christian
Upper Saddle River
Haslet

City
Raymond
Ridgefield

Fort Lee
Miami
Canastota
Pataskala

State Grad Year
NY 2017
IN 2016
NJ 2018
FL 2018
MD 2017
NH 2017
State Grad Year
FL 2017
NY 2017
CH 2018
NJ 2019
CT 2017
FL 2017
MS 2017
State Grad Year
NY 2017
CT 2017
FL 2017
FL 2017
MS 2017
NJ 2019
X 2017
State Grad Year
NH 2017
] 2019
NJ 2019
FL 2018
NY 2016
OH 2018

Placing
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4th
5th
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Placing
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4th

Res.

Placing
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4th
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5th
4th



Class 6B: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Back # First Name Last Name  Grade City State Grad Year Placing
149 Sierra Gundersen @ Ridgefield ) 2019 1st
114 Shea Brady 10 Sterling VA 2018 2nd
138 Eva Fortunato 9 Fort Lee NJ 2019 3rd
191 Quinn Reed 11 Batavia OH 2017 4th
216 Taylor Svenconis 11 Raymond NH 2017 Sth
186 Tanner Pfeffer 10 Pataskala OH 2018 6th
204 Alysia Siler 12 Canastota NY 2016 Res.

Class 7A: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State  Grad Year Placing
154 Isabella Jarosiewicz 10 Boxford MA 2018 ]st
132 Avery Dukes 11 Trophy Club X 2017 2
143 Louisa Gleckler 10 Alexandria VA 2018 3rd
210 Madelyn Sonego 10 Niles M 2018 4ih
225 Paige Wiiliams 12 Atlanta GA 2016 5t
187 Emma Placke ? Granger IN 2019 6t

Class 7B: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State  Grad Year Placing
225 Paige Wiiliams 12 Atlanta GA 2016 ]st
143 Louisa Gleckler 10 Alexandria VA 2018 2nd
210 Madelyn Sonego 10 Niles Ml 2018 S
132 Avery Dukes 11 Trophy Club ™ 2017 4t
187 Emma Placke y Granger IN 2019 St
154 Isabella Jarcsiewicz 10 Boxford MA 2018 én

Class 8A: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State  Grad Year Placing
217 Diana Sweeney 12 Atlanta GA 2016 ]t
123 Sydeny Cox 11 Brownsburg IN 2017 2nd
150 Madison Hafele 10 Norwich NY 2018 3rd
203 Natalie Siktberg 12 Willoughby OH 2016 4th
135 Annalisa Ferrotta 11 Bronx NY 2017 an
184 Ana Pallante 11 Newbury CH 2017 &

230 Hannnah Young 11 Ridgewood NJ 2017 Res.



Class 8B: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State  Grad Year Placing
203 Natalie Siktberg 12 Willoughby CH 2016 14t
123 Sydeny Cox 11 Brownsburg IN 2017 2nd
230 Hannnah Young 11 Ridgewood NJ 2017 Jd
217 Diana Sweeney 12 Aflanta GA 2016 4th
193 Gabriella Rincon 10 Port Washington NY 2018 5th
184 Ana Pallante 11 Newbury OH 2017 6

Class 9A: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat

Back # First Name Last Name  Grade City State  Grad Year Placing
130 Caydee Dickensheets i Austin TX 2016 1st
208 Catherine Smith 10 Saddle River NJ 2018 2nd
163 Siena London 9 Tierra Verde FL 2019 3rd
199 Alexandra Rye 11 Merritt Island FL 2017 4th
224 Joseph Wheelock 10 Lincoln MA 2018 5th
136 Madeleine Flocks 11 Manorville NY 2017 6

Class 9B: infermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Back # First Name Last Nome  Grade City State  Grad Year Placing
199 Alexandra Rye 11 Merritt Island Fl 2017 ]st
136 Madeleine Flocks 11 Manorville NY 2017 2nd
130 Caydee Dickensheets 12 Austin X 2016 3rd
224 Joseph Wheelock 10 Lincoln MA 2018 4in
208 Catherine Smith 10 Saddle River NJ 2018 5
163 Siena London 9 Tierra Verde FL 2012 &ih
185 Cameron Parke 10 Marietta CGA 2018 Res.

Class 10A: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat

Back # First Name Last Name  Grade City State  Grad Year Placing
146 Ashley Gregory 10 Davie FL 2018 Ist
235 Alexc McVoy 9 Grand Haven M 2019 2nd
109 Barbara Banchik 11 New York NY 2017 3rd
116 Sophie Lee Buchman ? Brooklyn NY 2019 4th
226 Makalyn Williams 10 Granville OH 2018 m
115 Charlie Brownstein 11 New York NY 2017 6t

158 Kayla Koval 10 Sparkill NY 2018 Res.



Class 10B: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Back # First Name Last Name  Grade City State  Grad Year Placing
146 Ashley Cregory 10 Davie FL 2018 >
116 Sopnhie Lee Buchman 9 Brooklyn NY 2019 2nd
158 Kayla Koval 10 Sparkill NY 2018 I
235 Alexa McVoy 9 Grand Haven Ml 2019 4ih
226 Makalyn Williams 10 Granville OH 2018 g
109 Barbara Banchik 11 New York NY 2017 6ih
190 Julia Reardon 11 Waxhaw NC 2017 Res.

Class 11A: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat

Back # First Name Last Name  Grade City State  Grad Year Placing
159 Amanda Kray ? Painesville OH 2019 1st
147 Alexandra Griffin 10 Lighthouse Point FL 2018 2nd
127 Julic Deffaa 10 Glen Rock NJ 2018 3rd
238 Victeria Sciortino 11 Scarsdale NY 2017 4t
213 Bailey Strauss 9 “EEE T NJ 2019 5in
229 Ashley Yoffee 10 Atlanta GA 2018 AL

Class 11B: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Back # First Name Last Name  Grade City State  Grad Year Placing
213 Bailey Strauss 9 Upp%\f;dd'e NJ 2019 I
145 Mollie Green 11 Broadview Heights OH 2017 2nd
229 Ashley Yoffee 10 Atlanta GA 2018 3rd
147 Alexandra Griffin 10 Lighthouse Point EL 2018 4th
127 Julia Deffaa 10 Glen Rock NJ 2018 Sth
159 Amanda Kray 9 Painesville CH 2019 6ih
238 Victoria Sciortino 11 Scarsdale NY 2017 Res.

Class 12A: Limit Hunt Seat Equitation Flat

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State  Grad Year Placing
218 Catherine Sullivan 11 Bronxville NY 2017 ]st
101 Madison Adams 12 Cooper City FL 2016 2o
172 Ellia Metzger 10 Columbus OH 2018 3rd
141 Elena Ghitan 9 Brooklyn NY 2019 4th
118 Arianna Cacioppo 11 Montvale NJ 2017 s
128 Alexandra DeMeritt 10 Saddle River NJ 2018 6t

228 Abigail Wyman 11 Portsmouth NH 2017 Res.



Class 12B: Limit Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Back #

195
172
141
101
118
228

First Name

Sophie
Ellic
Elena
Madison
Arianna
Abigail

Last Name Grade
Robinson 10
Metzger 10

Ghitan 9
Adams 12

Cacioppo 11

Wyman 11

Class 13A: Limit Hunt Seat Equitation Flat

Back #

105
173

120
218
148
197

First Name

Hayley
Jamie
Nicole
Ashlyn
Lydia
Emma

Last Name Grade
Antonelli 10
Miller 12
Cinelli 10
Terhune 11
Griggs-Demmin 11
Rossequ 9

City
Larchmont
Columbus

Brooklyn
Cooper City
Montvale
Portsmouth

City
Bethesda

Upper Saddle
River

Allendale
Coral Springs
Waterford
Indialantic

Class 13B: Limit Hunt Seaf Equitation Over Fences

Back # First Name
105 Hayley
173 Jamie
197 Emma
148 Lydia
120 Nicole
218 Ashlyn

Last Name Grade
Antonelli 10
Miller 12
Rosseau 9
Griggs-Demmin 11
Cinelli 10
Terhune 11

Class 14A: Limit Hunt Seat Equitation Flat

Back # First Name
205 Amalya
125 Michaela
221 Lily
192 Madison
170 Alexys
110 Annd

Last Name Grade
Silverblatt 9
Davidson 10
Vassalo g
Rheinheimer Q
Mead 9
Baskevich 10

City
Bethesda

Upper Saddle
River

Indialantic

Waterford

Allendcle
Coral Springs

City
Brooklyn
Amelia
Celebration
Cleveland
Height
Plantation

Staten Island

State
NY
OH
NY

FL
NJ
NH

State
MD

NJ

NJ
FL
VA
FL

State
MD

NJ

BL
VA
NJ

EL

State
NY
OH

FL

OH

rL
NY

Grad Year Placing
2018 Ist
2018 2nd
2019 3
2016 4th
2017 5th
2017 éth

Grad Year Placing
2018 ]st
2016 2nd
2018 3rd
2017 4th
2017 5th
2019 6th

Grad Year Placing
2018 1st
2016 2nd
2019 3
2017 4th
2018 &h
2017 g

Grad Year Placing
2019 1st
2018 2nd
2019 3rd
2019 4th
2019 5th
2018 6h



Class 14B: Limit Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Back #

205
110
170

192

133
125

First Name

Amalyc
Anng
Alexys

Madison
Alexis

Michaela

Last Name

Silverblatt

Baskevich
Mead

Rneinheimer

Ennis
Davidson

Grade City

? Brooklyn

10 Staten Island

9 Plantation

9 Cleveland
Height

10 Berkeley Heights

10 Amelia

State
NY
NY
FL

OH

NJ
OH

Grad Year

2019
2018
2019

2019

2018
2018

Placing
] st
2nd
3rd

4th

S?h
Ath



